
 

 

304.558.3651 
www.wveda.org 

STAFF DIRECTORY 

Caren Wilcher, Associate Director 
P  681.313.2007 
F  304.957.0432 

Caren.D.Wilcher@wv.org 

Steve Webb, Loan Officer 
P  681.313.2008 
F  304.957.0431 

Steven.J.Webb@wv.gov 

Robert Seabolt, Accountant 
P  681.313.2494 
F  304.957.0433 

Robert.P.Seabolt@wv.org 
 

Joey Browning, Loan Officer 
P  681.313.2334 
F  304.957.0434 

Joey.D.Browning@wv.gov 

Tony Benedetto, Loan Officer 
P  681.313.2332 
F  304.957.0430 

Tony.P.Benedetto@wv.gov 

Jackie Browning, Accountant 
P  681.313.2345 
F  304.957.0436 

Jackie.A.Browning@wv.gov 
 

Sarah Hartwell, Accounting Tech 
P  681.313.2336 
F  304.957.0435 

Sarah.B.Hartwell@wv.gov 

Karen Wolfe, Administrative Aide 
P  681.313.2330 
F  304.957.7600 

Karen.M.Wolfe@wv.gov 

Rebekah Scarlett 
P  681.313.2798 
F  304.957.0264 

Rebekah.A.Scarlett@wv.gov 
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